Junior
Heat 1
Name Grade Placing
Kaden Howard 5
Kinley Howard 5 ’
Case Huntsinger 5
- |[Meghan Langley 5
Tanner Lathan ) i
Mack May 2 5 ‘ s ) 1
Adalynn Puckett 5 >
|Alyson Teel 5
will Tolbert 5
L = -
Junior
Heat 2
s _____Name Grade Placing
e i 6 3
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6
=
6
6
6




. ’
Intermediate el
Heat 1 v
Name Grade Placing Gth,
Merrick Avery 8 PEPEE
Reagan Boynton  [p 8 [—7 50 d
Matthew Chastain 8
Ava Greer 8
Katie Haulk 8 &
Alivia Kentnor 8 ol
Chandler Lampp §© 8 )
- [Sarah Langley S
~ [chioe Mays B
Intermediate
Heat 2
Grade Placing
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Placing




Intermedigte ——————
Heata . ——
Name ﬁ]"'a?;‘ag---?l____“___
Jonah English 10 \“i:"g;_
Brooke Fleming 0
Parker Fleming W0 T e
Mackenzie Godwin _ 10 -1 e
Ben Graves 10 ;
Ansley Greer 10
Mattie Harris 10
? |Travis Kerr 10
- |EmmaKing 10
~ |Reid Thompson 10
. i onwall 3 10

Intermediate Final Drive

Senior

Heat 1

Grade Placing
11
11
14
a1
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Senior
\

Heat 3

Name Grade

Kaitlyn Bryan )

Placing

Jamie Burke

12

Cody Byess 12

| Bradv Carney 3 12

|Cole Carpenter 12

12

12

12

12
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Senior

Heat 4

Grade

Placing

12

12

12

12




